84
Sense 6 - Y
85
B
a
ig
n
o

WITH bath mounted cascade mixer
VERSION STANDARD / STANDARD VERSION
170 x 70 x 58 H Y817070-A
€ 580
S Y817070S2-A0K
€ 1.130
D Y817070D2-A0K
180 x 80 x 58 H Y818080-A
S Y818080S2-A0K
D Y818080D2-A0K
190 x 80 x 58 H Y819080-A
S Y819080S2-A0K
D Y819080D2-A0K
FINITION: Reposes-tête, (SANS VIDAGE AUTOMATIQUE), avec pieds
FEATURES: Head rest (PUW NOT INCLUDED), with support kit
170 x 70 x 58 H Y217070-A1
€ 1.080
S Y217070S2-A1K
€ 1.630
D Y217070D2-A1K
180 x 80 x 58 H Y218080-A1
S Y218080S2-A1K
D Y218080D2-A1K
190 x 80 x 58 H Y219080-A1
S Y219080S2-A1K
D Y219080D2-A1K
FINITION: Cadre, 1 tablier de face, reposes-tête, Vidage automatique
FEATURES: Frame, front panel, head rest, waste column
170 x 70 x 58 H Y217070-A2
€ 1.190
S Y217070S2-A2K
€ 1.740
D Y217070D2-A2K
180 x 80 x 58 H Y218080-A2
S Y218080S2-A2K
D Y218080D2-A2K
190 x 80 x 58 H Y219080-A2
S Y219080S2-A2K
D Y219080D2-A2K
FINITION: Cadre, 2 tabliers, reposes-tête, Vidage automatique
FEATURES: Frame, 2 panels, head rest, waste column
170 x 70 x 58 H Y217070-A3
€ 1.300
S Y217070S2-A3K
€ 1.850
D Y217070D2-A3K
180 x 80 x 58 H Y218080-A3
S Y218080S2-A3K
D Y218080D2-A3K
190 x 80 x 58 H Y219080-A3
S Y219080S2-A3K
D Y219080D2-A3K
FINITION: Cadre, 3 tabliers, reposes-tête, Vidage automatique
FEATURES: Frame, 3 panels, head rest, waste column